
 
 
 
 

 
 

SERVICE CIMETIERE 
 

TARIFS 2024 
 

PRESTATIONS TARIFS 

CONCESSIONS :   

ENFANTS  

 10 ans enfants 71 € 

 20 ans enfants 141 € 

ADULTES  

 10 ans adultes 125 € 

 30 ans 571 € 

 50 ans 1 867 € 

COLOMBARIUM :  

 15 ans 633 € 

 30 ans 1240 € 

TAXES MUNICIPALES :   

 Droit de construction d’un caveau 63 € 

 Taxe de Retard 300 € 

Caveau provisoire :  

 1er mois 46 € 

 Par journée supplémentaire (2 mois 
maximum) 

10 € 

 


